
 48. Lüneburger Heideturnier 2019

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Gesamt Gesamt Gesamt

Platz Platz Platz

Blank, Boris

Gosdschan, Nadine

entfällt !!

E. E.

Holzentfällt !!

E. E. E.

entfällt !! entfällt !!

E. E.

6

Samstag, den 31. August 2019

Samstag, den 31. August 2019

Glyz, Hans

Holz

875

886

879

899

Vorrunde 1

Vorrunde 2 

2

895

3575

Gosdschan, Beatrix Lindner, Bernd Alisch, Peer

824

845 874

901

SV Glienicke Nordbahn II SV Concordia Lübtheen SV Glienicke Nordbahn I

4

Holz Holz

Drews, Dennis

Backschat, Hartmut

E.

KSG Lüneburg II

Gieseking, Stefan

Zotzmann, Herbert

E. E. Weiss, Achim

3542

Staack, Heiko Blüthner, Manfred

Straßer, Lucas Glyz, Detlef

entfällt !!Holz

E.

3599

Holz

Kiehn, Wilhelm

Hansen, Paul

Wunsch, Gerd

1

Wozniak, Ralf

Holz

Zimmerling, Michael

Schill, Helmut

15.30 Uhr

17.30 Uhr

KSG Lüneburg III

887

911

882

Holz

873

876

887

906

KSK Heideblüte Lbg. 

Wozniak, Robin 873

819

868

886

Holz

5

Pupke, Klaus Gosdschan, Andreas

899

899

894

907

Rößner, Henning

HolzHolz

3

entfällt !!

3446

3553

E.

3430

Holz


